
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 354348                     1948173

 105 CHINA                                   674950                     5710832

 106 TAIWAN                                  742496                    14109516

 108 HG KONG                                 139058                     1069296

 110 VIETNAM                                  15563                      122578

 111 THAILND                                 114286                     1090337

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       39227

 113 MALYSIA                                  19304                      361941

 117 PHILPIN                                  19505                      183606

 118 INDNSIA                                  30428                      674860

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         264

 123 INDIA                                     7050                      159838

 124 PAKISTN                                   4655                       32068

 125 SRILANK                                   3246                       54561

 127 BANGLA                                    8467                      117405

 129 MACAO                                        -                        4352

 138 KUWAIT                                    2277                        2277

 143 ISRAEL                                    8284                       14533

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1911

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1013

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         360

 149 YEMEN                                     2212                        9647

 203 SWEDEN                                    3544                       25801

 204 DENMARK                                   1470                       37298

 205 U KING                                   43888                     2271655

 206 IRELAND                                   2811                       33785

 207 NETHLDS                                  20159                      102698

 208 BELGIUM                                  54593                     1023364

 210 FRANCE                                   43425                      201682

 213 GERMANY                                  76670                      597232

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       16265

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       22890

 218 SPAIN                                    12490                      100642

 220 ITALY                                    29047                      232887

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       72903

 223 POLAND                                       -                       25213

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       12472

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         606

 230 GREECE                                       -                       12127

 234 TURKEY                                    6404                       51563

 245 CZECH                                        -                        3565

 302 CANADA                                    3397                       34327

 304 USA                                     126676                     1288486

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       62851

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        2193

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        2815

 410 BRAZIL                                    9854                       42344

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        2662

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       45040

 516 COTE D'                                      -                        3855

 518 TOGO                                       606                         606

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        7854

 551 S AFRCA                                   2297                        6286

 601 AUSTRAL                                  33482                      193921

 606 NEWZELD                                   1536                       30965

 612 FIJI                                         -                        2416

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           96           9910

 105 CHINA          MT           450          45224         3415         352963

 106 TAIWAN         MT           113          11216          988         101707

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          210          21336

 111 THAILND        MT            16           2272          506          77709

                                                                

203                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             1            405            1            405

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            232

 304 USA            MT             -              -            2           2569

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             5           1543        12801          37731

 105 CHINA          MT           134          46901         2040         563861

 106 TAIWAN         MT           130          34826          804         178478



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

205                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT           239          80449         2167         691736

 110 VIETNAM        MT            13           5257          110          45894

 111 THAILND        MT            70          24304          514         193885

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           19           2281

 113 MALYSIA        MT            17           2328          164          21598

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           42           8342

 118 INDNSIA        MT            64           6869          266          80440

 123 INDIA          MT             2            801            5           2182

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            210

 205 U KING         MT           122          38682         1094         321042

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           14           3463

 208 BELGIUM        MT           268          43551         3348         598768

 210 FRANCE         MT            10           2690           71          21022

 213 GERMANY        MT           168          27034          239          45552

 220 ITALY          MT           134          21811          867         151165

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -          219          39814

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -          105          25213

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1            671

 302 CANADA         MT             5           3397            9           7608

 304 USA            MT            36          12224          326         142576

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             3            746           33           8738

 105 CHINA          MT           119          42580         1843         504539

 106 TAIWAN         MT            87          33614          530         170425

 108 HG KONG        MT           182          77504         1944         678123

 110 VIETNAM        MT            13           5257          110          45894

 111 THAILND        MT            67          23138          499         187456

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           19           2281

 113 MALYSIA        MT            17           2105          158          18385

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           42           8342

 118 INDNSIA        MT            64           6869          266          80440

 123 INDIA          MT             2            801            5           2182

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            210

 205 U KING         MT           120          37150         1078         308928

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           14           3463

 208 BELGIUM        MT           268          43551         3348         598768

 210 FRANCE         MT            10           2690           71          21022

 213 GERMANY        MT           168          27034          235          43766

 220 ITALY          MT           134          21811          867         151165

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -          219          39814

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -          105          25213

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1            671

 302 CANADA         MT             5           3397            9           7608

 304 USA            MT            36          12224          326         142576

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       10967

 105 CHINA                                     6771                       95532

 106 TAIWAN                                     488                       14175

 108 HG KONG                                   2091                        2091

 110 VIETNAM                                    687                        1179

 111 THAILND                                   3458                       12872

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        1757

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        9871

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         264

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1084

 304 USA                                          -                        5151

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       10967

 105 CHINA                                     5552                       61621

 106 TAIWAN                                     488                       12896

 108 HG KONG                                   2091                        2091

 110 VIETNAM                                    687                        1179

 111 THAILND                                   3458                       12410

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        1757

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        9451

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         264

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1084

 304 USA                                          -                        2758

                                                                

2070101                                                         
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EXPORT500名古屋
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2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       10967

 105 CHINA                                     5552                       59550

 106 TAIWAN                                     488                       12896

 108 HG KONG                                   2091                        2091

 111 THAILND                                   3458                       12410

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        1757

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        9451

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         264

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1084

 304 USA                                          -                        2758

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         4114          51628

 105 CHINA          MT         16403         201211       133665        1613489

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1135           9001        32073         359242

 108 HG KONG        MT           111           1906         4331          29190

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          384           6614

 111 THAILND        MT          4599          57453        34704         423714

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            3           4000

 117 PHILPIN        MT           134           1878         2052          25916

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          275           3861

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -          289           2818

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           254          13745         3538         225353

 105 CHINA          MT           518          58775         6361         628908

 106 TAIWAN         MT           278          29265         3477         318530

 108 HG KONG        MT           206          16888         1899         204178

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           17           8144

 111 THAILND        MT            48           8343          693         106041

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           54           6610

 113 MALYSIA        MT           102           9512         1647         150955

 117 PHILPIN        MT           257          12842         1284          46230

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            426          406         135631

 123 INDIA          MT            24           1024          714          99633

 124 PAKISTN        MT            23           1211          446          22974

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0           1370

 127 BANGLA         MT            40            838          171           4861

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -            3           1534

 143 ISRAEL         MT            30           8284           50          14323

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           18           1911

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -           17           1013

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            6            360

 149 YEMEN          MT            25           2212           97           9647

 203 SWEDEN         MT            22           3544          159          25801

 205 U KING         MT             -              -         1757         283777

 207 NETHLDS        MT            40           4778          501          72962

 208 BELGIUM        MT            66           8877         1626         253358

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -          196          31879

 213 GERMANY        MT           174          45969         2397         523081

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -          176          22890

 218 SPAIN          MT            88          12490          692          96030

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          352          50458

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -          176          23935

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          848          12472

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            606

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           88          11604

 234 TURKEY         MT            44           6404          423          51563

 304 USA            MT           478          65545         5800         869939

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -          434          62851

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           11           1667

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           20           2815

 410 BRAZIL         MT            33           6677          165          35405

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           20           2662

 516 COTE D'        MT             -              -           49           3855

 518 TOGO           MT            11            606           11            606

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -           27           6584

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            361           56           8019

 606 NEWZELD        MT            10           1536          201          29597

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            85           8169         1500         146222

 105 CHINA          MT           485          46268         6014         574808
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21105                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT           265          28349         3262         306205

 108 HG KONG        MT           102          13203         1287         177938

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           10           1485

 111 THAILND        MT            35           5882          429          56151

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           11           1613

 113 MALYSIA        MT            33           4755          243          37117

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          403         134268

 123 INDIA          MT            24           1024          587          91275

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           18            596

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0           1370

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -            3           1534

 143 ISRAEL         MT            30           8284           50          14323

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -           17           1013

 203 SWEDEN         MT            22           3544          159          25801

 205 U KING         MT             -              -         1757         283777

 207 NETHLDS        MT            40           4778          501          72962

 208 BELGIUM        MT            66           8877         1626         253358

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -          196          30954

 213 GERMANY        MT           174          45969         2397         523081

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -          176          22890

 218 SPAIN          MT            88          12490          692          96030

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          352          49994

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -          176          23935

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            606

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           88          11604

 234 TURKEY         MT            44           6404          377          48216

 304 USA            MT           478          65545         5800         866194

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -          434          62851

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           11           1667

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           20           2815

 410 BRAZIL         MT            33           6677          165          35405

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           20           2662

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -           27           6584

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           55           6933

 606 NEWZELD        MT            10           1536          201          29597

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         18900           5292       322850          79273

 105 CHINA          KG        154828          32956      1564983         385522

 106 TAIWAN         KG         69000          13802       741099         127297

 108 HG KONG        KG         56000          10846       879730         150792

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -        10000           1485

 111 THAILND        KG         22000           2646       248200          35138

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -        11000           1613

 113 MALYSIA        KG         19000           3942       222000          35663

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -       236029          68558

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -       381855          80281

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -          816           1370

 129 MACAO          KG             -              -         3000           1534

 143 ISRAEL         KG         30000           8284        50000          14323

 203 SWEDEN         KG         22000           3544       159200          25801

 205 U KING         KG             -              -      1757240         283777

 207 NETHLDS        KG         40000           4778       501000          72962

 208 BELGIUM        KG         66000           8877      1625170         253358

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -       195000          30954

 213 GERMANY        KG        174100          45969      2396675         523081

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -       175810          22890

 218 SPAIN          KG         88000          12490       692000          96030

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -       327000          48416

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -       176000          23935

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -          360            606

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -        88000          11604

 234 TURKEY         KG         44000           6404       330000          45937

 304 USA            KG        478500          65545      5799982         866194

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -       434260          62851

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -        11000           1667

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -        20020           2815

 410 BRAZIL         KG         33000           6677       165000          35405

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -        20020           2662

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -        27000           6584

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        55000           6933

 606 NEWZELD        KG         10200           1536       202600          29597
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2110503                                                         

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            203           24           7035

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            7           2060

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT         13318          60536       158993         369968

 105 CHINA          MT          6894          70321        49919         505858

 106 TAIWAN         MT         11961          50475        92294         497647

 108 HG KONG        MT            99           2352         1106          40241

 110 VIETNAM        MT            93           8298         1396          58343

 111 THAILND        MT           311          16792         5358         233328

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           76          12219

 113 MALYSIA        MT            54           7464        81180         178157

 117 PHILPIN        MT           289           4168        13471          91726

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1148          23133        50662         437804

 123 INDIA          MT           100           5225          844          49043

 125 SRILANK        MT            64           3246          855          53191

 127 BANGLA         MT           165           7629        23365         108365

 138 KUWAIT         MT             4           2277            4           2277

 204 DENMARK        MT             0            300            0           2400

 205 U KING         MT             0            984           37          13779

 206 IRELAND        MT            25           2811          252          30921

 207 NETHLDS        MT             7            350           28           1677

 213 GERMANY        MT             5           3667           33          18631

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            4           1045

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            1           2216

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0           4060

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0           2894

 304 USA            MT            12          25300          225         174248

 410 BRAZIL         MT            35           2949           75           6321

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          923          45040

 551 S AFRCA        MT            20           1710           60           5130

 601 AUSTRAL        MT         26577          33121       134437         176019

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -         6600           1368

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -        15400           2416

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           496          27528         2917         150934

 105 CHINA          MT           360          12541         3183         126656

 106 TAIWAN         MT           487          28217         4246         248919

 108 HG KONG        MT            58           1665          653          24953

 110 VIETNAM        MT            49           2189         1120          27227

 111 THAILND        MT           212          12615         2741         158451

 113 MALYSIA        MT            44           2451          638          30342

 117 PHILPIN        MT            33           1950          176          11329

 118 INDNSIA        MT           480          15242         6610         214884

 123 INDIA          MT           100           5225          844          49043

 125 SRILANK        MT            64           3246          721          44970

 127 BANGLA         MT           160           7072         1185          93680

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           37           3875

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           20           1106

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0           2289

 304 USA            MT            11          21395           98         110131

 410 BRAZIL         MT            35           2949           75           6321

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          832          40549

 551 S AFRCA        MT            20           1710           60           5130

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          4430         266167        48532        1074672

 105 CHINA          MT          9417         230928        65330        1803775

 106 TAIWAN         MT          4555         602752        81466       12611076

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          256          17462

 110 VIETNAM        MT            17            907           17            907

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           41          22239

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           60           4783

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           93           2658

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           60           5559

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          183           4232

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          127           8980

 205 U KING         MT             -              -         1960        1648574

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          197         169073

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -          219           8201

 304 USA            MT            10          20022           76          43699

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT500名古屋
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21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          3466          59788        41124         698384

 105 CHINA          MT          8687         189340        55730        1248857

 106 TAIWAN         MT          3934          66753        68115        1108179

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           54           1893

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           41          22239

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           53            266

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          183           4232

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           80           2939

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  12357                      167944

 105 CHINA                                    14414                      146041

 106 TAIWAN                                    4473                       28661

 108 HG KONG                                  35372                       63062

 110 VIETNAM                                    414                        1497

 111 THAILND                                   1664                       20549

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        9334

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        6816

 117 PHILPIN                                    617                        5833

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        3021

 124 PAKISTN                                   3444                        9094

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        4179

 204 DENMARK                                   1170                       34898

 205 U KING                                    4222                        4483

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        2864

 207 NETHLDS                                  15031                       24596

 208 BELGIUM                                   2165                        2165

 210 FRANCE                                   40735                      148549

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        9968

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        8064

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3567

 220 ITALY                                     7236                       29048

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        5094

 230 GREECE                                       -                         523

 302 CANADA                                       -                       25635

 304 USA                                       3585                       50304

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         526

 410 BRAZIL                                     228                         618

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1270

 551 S AFRCA                                    587                        1156

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        9883

                                                                

21701                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             1           1913            1           4375

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1755

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            4          11620

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           5680

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


